11:00-11:10

11:10-12:10

12:10-12:20

12:20-12:30
12:30-12:45

12:45-12:55

12:55-1:00

AGENDA

SUPREME COURT’S ADVISORY COMMITTEE
ON THE
RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse
Education Room (3™ Floor-AOC)
March 2, 2012
11:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.

Welcome and Approval of Minutes Carol Verdoia
(January 27, 2012--Tab 1)

Continued Discussion of Impact of New Civil Discovery Alan Sevison
Rules on the URJP
(Draft Revisions to URJP 20-Tab 2)

Update on Certification Hearing Research Alison Adams-Perlac
(State Survey of Certification Hearings-Tab 3)

Revisions to URJP 23 and 23A-Use of Jail or Detention Katie Gregory
and Correction to Minutes of December 2, 2011

(URJP 23 and 23A for Final Approval of Revisions-Tab 4)

Admissibility of Hearsay Evidence in Child Protective Carol Verdoia
Order Proceedings

(Barnett v. Adams-Tab 5)

Old or New Business

Set Next Meeting Date and Adjourn



