## **AGENDA**

## SUPREME COURT'S ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON THE RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse Education Room (3<sup>rd</sup> Floor-AOC) March 2, 2012 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

11:00-11:10	Welcome and Approval of Minutes (January 27, 2012Tab 1)	Carol Verdoia
11:10-12:10	Continued Discussion of Impact of New Civil Discovery Rules on the URJP (Draft Revisions to URJP 20-Tab 2)	Alan Sevison
12:10-12:20	Update on Certification Hearing Research (State Survey of Certification Hearings-Tab 3)	Alison Adams-Perlac
12:20-12:30	Revisions to URJP 23 and 23A-Use of Jail or Detention and Correction to Minutes of December 2, 2011 (URJP 23 and 23A for Final Approval of Revisions-Tab 4)	Katie Gregory
12:30-12:45	Admissibility of Hearsay Evidence in Child Protective Order Proceedings (Barnett v. Adams-Tab 5)	Carol Verdoia
12:45-12:55	Old or New Business	
12:55-1:00	Set Next Meeting Date and Adjourn	